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Riverdale Middle School Invitational

Riverdale High School

Muscoda, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2019

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Lilly Geary                8 Kickapoo/La Farge        14.70   4  10
  2 Alivia Koch                8 Weston Middl             14.85   4   8
  3 Alana Nelson               8 Ithaca Junior High       14.86   4   6
  4 Elise Newkirk              8 Ithaca Junior High       14.87   4   5
  5 Zuri Dennis                6 Riverdale Hi             15.59   3   4
  6 Kaylee Miller              7 Ithaca Junior High       15.88   4   3
  7 Norah Dilley               7 Boscobel Mid             15.89   2   2
  8 Aubri Koch                 7 Weston Middl             15.91   1   1
  9 Grace Zinkle               8 Wauzeka-Steu             15.93   3
 10 Rose Kleppin               6 Riverdale Hi             16.03   2
 11 Mollie McCormick           6 Weston Middl             16.34   2
 12 Cameron Hurda              7 Wauzeka-Steu             16.74   2
 13 Maddea Williams            7 Richland Mid             16.98   1
 14 Kaylie Nee                 7 Richland Mid             17.02   1
 15 Cori Gander                8 Richland Mid             17.22   1
 16 Emily Ranum                7 Rvms                     17.24   2
 17 Lily Heffner               8 Riverdale Hi             17.37   3
 18 Brianna Kirsch             7 Lancaster Mi             17.43   1
 19 Haylee Fruit               7 Rvms                     17.54   1
 20 Lili Potenziani            6 Kickapoo/La Farge        18.18   3
 21 Ava Hermsen                7 Lancaster Mi             18.27   1
 22 Cozy Wetter                7 Boscobel Mid             18.44   2
 23 Kylie Williams             8 Rvms                     18.60   1
 24 Kendra Vesperman           7 Lancaster Mi             18.98   3
 25 Teah Ward                  8 Boscobel Mid             20.17   3

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Alyssa Husker              8 Riverdale Hi             30.51   4  10
  2 Easton Carlin              8 Boscobel Mid             30.90   4   8
  3 Alexa Breininger           8 Richland Mid             31.22   2   6
  4 Alana Nelson               8 Ithaca Junior High       31.24   4   5
  5 Elise Newkirk              8 Ithaca Junior High       31.28   4   4
  6 Kassie Parish              7 Richland Mid             31.65   1   3
  7 Zuri Dennis                6 Riverdale Hi             32.90   4   2
  8 Sara Clary                 7 Rvms                     33.26   3   1
  9 Shardae Copus              8 Boscobel Mid             33.66   4
 10 Anahi Ramirez              8 Kickapoo/La Farge        33.78   3
 11 Alyiah Ruhland             8 Richland Mid             34.34   1
 12 Aubri Koch                 7 Weston Middl             35.14   2
 13 Destiny Duesterbeck        6 Kickapoo/La Farge        35.32   4
 14 Hannah Hegland             7 Rvms                     35.75   2
 15 Shanice Anderson           6 Kickapoo/La Farge        36.12   3
 16 Ariel Steele               6 Ithaca Junior High       36.75   3
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 17 Sydney Bristley            8 Boscobel Mid             37.31   1
 18 Jasmin Stauffer            8 Riverdale Hi             37.45   3
 19 Mercedes Hurley            7 Rvms                     38.43   2
 20 Emerson Baka               8 Wauzeka-Steu             39.00   2
 21 Myleigh Bender             7 Lancaster Mi             39.40   2
 22 Mollie McCormick           6 Weston Middl             40.64   2
 23 Kendra Vesperman           7 Lancaster Mi             41.89   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jadence Nagel              6 Kickapoo/La Farge      1:08.94   3  10
  2 Alexa Breininger           8 Richland Mid           1:09.68   3   8
  3 Bobbi DuCharme             7 Rvms                   1:13.39   1   6
  4 Delaney Milanowski         8 Rvms                   1:15.42   2   5
  5 Aleya Kliesner             7 Boscobel Mid           1:15.55   3   4
  6 Vivian Spencer             6 Weston Middl           1:15.59   1   3
  7 Sara Clary                 7 Rvms                   1:16.40   2   2    1:16.396
  8 Rylie Bearce               6 Riverdale Hi           1:16.41   2   1    1:16.396
  9 Bryn Sullivan              7 Kickapoo/La Farge      1:16.53   3
 10 Kierra Prochaska           6 Riverdale Hi           1:17.91   1
 11 Ella Hilleshiem            7 Richland Mid           1:19.87   1
 12 Lilyann Weber              7 Lancaster Mi           1:20.11   3
 13 Kennedy Seeley             7 Boscobel Mid           1:20.54   3
 14 Kylee Sitts                7 Lancaster Mi           1:21.51   2
 15 Haleigh Nikolai            6 Wauzeka-Steu           1:21.55   3
 16 Kaidynce McCrickard        7 Richland Mid           1:35.19   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mallory Olmstead           7 Lancaster Mi           2:38.15   10
  2 Lilah Glasbrenner          7 Boscobel Mid           2:46.24    8
  3 Trisha Gillitzer           6 Wauzeka-Steu           2:50.42    6
  4 Jayla Nagel                8 Kickapoo/La Farge      2:55.63    5
  5 Bobbi DuCharme             7 Rvms                   3:00.71    4
  6 Alivia Koch                8 Weston Middl           3:08.82    3
  7 Katelynn Muldoon           7 Lancaster Mi           3:11.86    2
  8 Malaina Graney             7 Lancaster Mi           3:12.09    1
  9 Vivian Spencer             6 Weston Middl           3:16.84
 10 Erica Steinmentz           8 Ithaca Junior High     3:18.39
 11 Deven Marfilius            6 Wauzeka-Steu           3:20.61
 12 Haleigh Nikolai            6 Wauzeka-Steu           3:21.58
 13 Kennedy Couey              6 Riverdale Hi           3:36.81
 14 Maelee Holman              7 Richland Mid           3:39.57
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Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mallory Olmstead           7 Lancaster Mi           5:44.65   10
  2 Lilah Glasbrenner          7 Boscobel Mid           6:00.93    8
  3 Kaylee Peterson            7 Ithaca Junior High     6:17.15    6
  4 Autumn Jacks               7 Kickapoo/La Farge      6:22.63    5
  5 Kiley Manning              6 Wauzeka-Steu           6:35.34    4
  6 Malaina Graney             7 Lancaster Mi           6:45.87    3
  7 Gianni Boebel              7 Lancaster Mi           6:50.80    2
  8 Trinity Steele             8 Boscobel Mid           6:52.87    1
  9 Deven Marfilius            6 Wauzeka-Steu           7:14.42
 10 Allison Gillmore           8 Weston Middl           7:16.84
 11 Claire Stadler             7 Richland Mid           7:28.11

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Skyler Carlin              8 Boscobel Mid             18.44   4  10
  2 Trinity Bielfeldt          8 Boscobel Mid             19.06   4   8
  3 Hannah Miller              8 Richland Mid             19.10   4   6
  4 Kortnie McCorkle           8 Riverdale Hi             19.74   4   5
  5 Kylie Merritt              8 Rvms                     20.45   2   4
  6 Trisha Gillitzer           6 Wauzeka-Steu             21.13   4   3
  7 Tristen Peterson           6 Ithaca Junior High       21.86   4   2
  8 Sydney Bristley            8 Boscobel Mid             22.18   1   1
  9 Brooklyn Lombard           7 Kickapoo/La Farge        22.19   3
 10 Hannah Hegland             7 Rvms                     22.48   2
 11 Alivya Young               7 Ithaca Junior High       22.66   4
 12 Daija McNamer              7 Kickapoo/La Farge        22.86   2
 13 Sephora Ewing              7 Richland Mid             23.10   2
 14 Gracie Anderson            8 Riverdale Hi             23.21   3
 15 Maya Stadler               8 Richland Mid             23.24   1
 16 Addie DeMars               8 Weston Middl             23.48   3
 17 Kiley Manning              6 Wauzeka-Steu             23.84   3
 18 Lauryn Sumwalt             7 Kickapoo/La Farge        24.39   3
 19 Mercedes Hurley            7 Rvms                     24.42   1
 20 Trista Pluemer             6 Ithaca Junior High       24.88   2
 21 Emma Phillips              6 Weston Middl             25.56   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ithaca Junior High                                    59.82   3  10
     1) Kaylee Miller 7                 2) Kaylee Peterson 7
     3) Alana Nelson 8                  4) Elise Newkirk 8
  2 Riverdale High School                               1:00.98   3   8
     1) Alyssa Husker 8                 2) Gracie Anderson 8
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     3) Zuri Dennis 6                   4) Kortnie McCorkle 8
  3 Boscobel Middle School                              1:01.68   3   6
     1) Skyler Carlin 8                 2) Autumn Bailey 8
     3) Trinity Bielfeldt 8             4) Easton Carlin 8
  4 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   1:02.50   3   5
     1) Lilly Geary 8                   2) Jayla Nagel 8
     3) Gracie Nemec 7                  4) Brooklyn Lombard 7
  5 Wauzeka-Steuben Middle School                       1:02.91   3   4
     1) Grace Zinkle 8                  2) Madison Baumgartner 8
     3) Cameron Hurda 7                 4) Tamara Marfilius 8
  6 Richland Middle School  'B'                         1:03.31   2   3
     1) Sephora Ewing 7                 2) Emma Hady 7
     3) Kassie Parish 7                 4) Alyssa Stouffer 7
  7 Richland Middle School                             x1:03.98   3
     1) Ellie Rynes 8                   2) Ava Shannon 8
     3) Maya Stadler 8                  4) Maddy Tague 8
  8 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                        x1:04.84   1
     1) Hope Marks 8                    2) Trinity Steele 8
     3) Shardae Copus 8                 4) Sydney Bristley 8
  9 Riverdale High School  'B'                         x1:05.14   1
     1) Auryon Havlik 8                 2) Lily Heffner 8
     3) Jasmin Stauffer 8               4) Kayla McCorkle 7
 10 Ithaca Junior High  'C'                            x1:05.87   2
     1) Allison Durst 6                 2) Arianna Louis 6
     3) Kailey Newkirk 6                4) Bailey Wanless 6
 11 Kickapoo/La Farge  'B'                             x1:06.12   2
     1) Daija McNamer 7                 2) Selena Parr 7
     3) Lauryn Sumwalt 7                4) Shanice Anderson 6
 12 Ithaca Junior High  'B'                            x1:06.13   2
     1) Tristen Peterson 6              2) Shalome Steele 6
     3) Emma Coy 7                      4) Alivya Young 7
 13 Rvms                                                1:06.61   1   2
     1) Sara Clary 7                    2) Bobbi DuCharme 7
     3) Kylie Merritt 8                 4) Delaney Milanowski 8
 14 Richland Middle School  'C'                        x1:06.81   2
     1) Ella Hilleshiem 7               2) Madison Meyer 7
     3) Kaylie Nee 7                    4) Maddea Williams 7
 15 Lancaster Middle School                             1:10.33   2   1
     1) Abby Esser 7                    2) Josy Hoerth 7
     3) Brianna Kirsch 7                4) Kaitlynn Sokolik 7
 16 Lancaster Middle School  'B'                       x1:10.95   1
     1) Myleigh Bender 7                2) Gianni Boebel 7
     3) Ariana Hauk 7                   4) Katelynn Muldoon 7
 17 Weston Middle School                                1:12.52   2
     1) Riley McDonough 8               2) Lily Kast 6
     3) Madelyn McGlynn 6               4) Emma Phillips 6
 18 Kickapoo/La Farge  'C'                             x1:13.27   1
     1) Makayla Coggins 6               2) Brielle Hansen 6
     3) Madison McKittrick 6            4) Anika Wastlick 6



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:40 PM  4/25/2019  Page 5

Riverdale Middle School Invitational

Riverdale High School

Muscoda, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2019

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 19 Boscobel Middle School  'C'                        x1:14.23   1
     1) Teah Ward 8                     2) Erin Knowles 7
     3) Mari Beth Fritz 7               4) Trista Fargen 7

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Boscobel Middle School                              2:07.87   2  10
     1) Skyler Carlin 8                 2) Autumn Bailey 8
     3) Trinity Bielfeldt 8             4) Easton Carlin 8
  2 Richland Middle School                              2:12.25   2   8
     1) Maddy Tague 8                   2) Ava Shannon 8
     3) Alyiah Ruhland 8                4) Hannah Miller 8
  3 Wauzeka-Steuben Middle School                       2:14.21   1   6
     1) Grace Zinkle 8                  2) Madison Baumgartner 8
     3) Cameron Hurda 7                 4) Tamara Marfilius 8
  4 Richland Middle School  'B'                        x2:17.46   2
     1) Maelee Holman 7                 2) Ella Hilleshiem 7
     3) Kassie Parish 7                 4) Alyssa Stouffer 7
  5 Ithaca Junior High                                  2:21.05   2   5
     1) Arianna Louis 6                 2) Kailey Newkirk 6
     3) Ariel Steele 6                  4) Emma Coy 7
  6 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   2:22.06   1   4
     1) Shelby Nelson 8                 2) Anahi Ramirez 8
     3) Selena Parr 7                   4) Destiny Duesterbeck 6
  7 Lancaster Middle School                             2:26.29   2   3
     1) Abby Esser 7                    2) Natalee Fried 7
     3) Ariana Hauk 7                   4) Kaitlynn Sokolik 7
  8 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                        x2:28.37   1
     1) Trista Fargen 7                 2) Emma VonBehren 8
     3) Mari Beth Fritz 7               4) Erin Knowles 7
  9 Ithaca Junior High  'B'                            x2:28.74   1
     1) Trista Pluemer 6                2) Shalome Steele 6
     3) Bailey Wanless 6                4) Abby Wiedenfeld 6
 10 Weston Middle School                                2:31.59   2   2
     1) Jessica Timm 8                  2) Mollie McCormick 6
     3) Riley McDonough 8               4) Addie DeMars 8
 11 Kickapoo/La Farge  'B'                             x2:35.05   1
     1) Makayla Coggins 6               2) Brielle Hansen 6
     3) Madison McKittrick 6            4) Anika Wastlick 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wauzeka-Steuben Middle School                       5:08.24   10
     1) Tamara Marfilius 8              2) Madison Baumgartner 8
     3) Kiley Manning 6                 4) Trisha Gillitzer 6
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  2 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   5:08.83    8
     1) Autumn Jacks 7                  2) Shelby Nelson 8
     3) Bryn Sullivan 7                 4) Jadence Nagel 6
  3 Lancaster Middle School                             5:09.79    6
     1) Abby Esser 7                    2) Brianna Kirsch 7
     3) Lilyann Weber 7                 4) Mallory Olmstead 7
  4 Ithaca Junior High                                  5:16.87    5
     1) Kaylee Miller 7                 2) Kaylee Peterson 7
     3) Alivya Young 7                  4) Erica Steinmentz 8
  5 Boscobel Middle School                              5:22.62    4
     1) Grace Smith 7                   2) Kennedy Seeley 7
     3) Norah Dilley 7                  4) Aleya Kliesner 7
  6 Ithaca Junior High  'B'                            x6:20.54
     1) Holly King 6                    2) Alyssa Meuller 6
     3) Trista Pluemer 6                4) Abby Wiedenfeld 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lilah Glasbrenner          7 Boscobel Mid           4-04.00   10
  2 Hannah Miller              8 Richland Mid          J4-04.00    8
  3 Lilly Geary                8 Kickapoo/La Farge      4-02.00    6
  4 Ava Hermsen                7 Lancaster Mi           4-00.00    5
  5 Alyssa Husker              8 Riverdale Hi           3-10.00    3.50
  5 Gracie Anderson            8 Riverdale Hi           3-10.00    3.50
  7 Cori Gander                8 Richland Mid          J3-10.00    2
 -- Haleigh Nikolai            6 Wauzeka-Steu                NH
 -- Trisha Gillitzer           6 Wauzeka-Steu                NH
 -- Alyssa Stouffer            7 Richland Mid                NH
 -- Josy Hoerth                7 Lancaster Mi                NH
 -- Aleya Kliesner             7 Boscobel Mid                NH
 -- Delaney Milanowski         8 Rvms                        NH
 -- Hannah Hegland             7 Rvms                        NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lainee Burks               8 Lancaster Mi           5-06.00   10
  2 Alaina Stader              8 Lancaster Mi           5-00.00    7
  2 Trinity Steele             8 Boscobel Mid           5-00.00    7
  4 Norah Dilley               7 Boscobel Mid          J5-00.00    5
 -- Rose Kleppin               6 Riverdale Hi                NH
 -- Kennedy Couey              6 Riverdale Hi                NH
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Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Allison Gillmore           8 Weston Middl          13-01.00   10
  2 Jayla Nagel                8 Kickapoo/La Farge     12-06.25    8
  3 Alexa Breininger           8 Richland Mid          12-04.50    6
  4 Maddy Tague                8 Richland Mid          12-02.00    5
  5 Tristen Peterson           6 Ithaca Junior High    11-09.00    4
  6 Grace Smith                7 Boscobel Mid          11-00.50    3
  7 Hope Marks                 8 Boscobel Mid          11-00.00    2
  8 Auryon Havlik              8 Riverdale Hi          10-07.50    1
  9 Kailey Newkirk             6 Ithaca Junior High    10-07.25
 10 Tamara Marfilius           8 Wauzeka-Steu          10-06.25
 11 Madison Baumgartner        8 Wauzeka-Steu          10-06.00
 12 Aubri Koch                 7 Weston Middl           9-09.00
 13 Anahi Ramirez              8 Kickapoo/La Farge      9-08.50
 14 Emily Ranum                7 Rvms                   9-07.50
 15 Katelynn Muldoon           7 Lancaster Mi           9-05.25
 16 Deven Marfilius            6 Wauzeka-Steu           9-01.50
 17 Kylee Sitts                7 Lancaster Mi           8-10.00
 18 Kierra Prochaska           6 Riverdale Hi           8-08.25
 19 Kaidynce McCrickard        7 Richland Mid           6-06.75

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lainee Burks               8 Lancaster Mi          27-11.50   10
  2 Ellie Rynes                8 Richland Mid          27-01.50    8
  3 Jadence Nagel              6 Kickapoo/La Farge     26-08.50    6
  4 Kiley Manning              6 Wauzeka-Steu          24-05.00    5
  5 Cameron Hurda              7 Wauzeka-Steu          23-06.50    4
  6 Sephora Ewing              7 Richland Mid          22-09.50    3
  7 Cori Gander                8 Richland Mid          22-08.50    2
  8 Kennedy Couey              6 Riverdale Hi          16-00.00    1
 -- Lily Kast                  6 Weston Middl                ND
 -- Madelyn McGlynn            6 Weston Middl                ND
 -- Jasmine Meyer              7 Weston Middl                ND
 -- Autumn Jacks               7 Kickapoo/La Farge           ND
 -- Abby Esser                 7 Lancaster Mi                ND
 -- Bailey Wanless             6 Ithaca Junior High          ND
 -- Rylie Bearce               6 Riverdale Hi                ND
 -- Ariana Hauk                7 Lancaster Mi                ND

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Natalee Fried              7 Lancaster Mi          25-08.00   1  10
  2 Kylie Merritt              8 Rvms                  24-07.00   2   8
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  3 Camryn Bird                8 Riverdale Hi          24-06.00   2   6
  4 Kayla McCorkle             7 Riverdale Hi          22-10.00   2   5
  5 Kylie Williams             8 Rvms                  22-09.00   2   4
  6 Emerson Baka               8 Wauzeka-Steu          22-02.00   2   3
  7 Reese Ghastin              8 Ithaca Junior High    21-09.00   2   2
  8 Autumn Bailey              8 Boscobel Mid          21-03.00   1   1
  9 Wryn Kratochwill           8 Richland Mid          20-02.00   1
 10 Ariana Hauk                7 Lancaster Mi          20-00.00   2
 11 Brooklyn Freestone         8 Ithaca Junior High    19-01.00   2
 12 Kira Brownlee              8 Boscobel Mid          18-02.00   2
 13 Jasmine Meyer              7 Weston Middl          16-05.00   1
 13 Emily Ranum                7 Rvms                  16-05.00   2
 15 Kirsten Field              7 Kickapoo/La Farge     16-03.00   1
 16 Lily Kast                  6 Weston Middl          15-11.00   1
 17 Claire Stadler             7 Richland Mid          15-06.00   1
 18 Madelyn McGlynn            6 Weston Middl          14-01.00   1
 19 Christina Spohnholz        8 Richland Mid          13-05.00   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Reese Ghastin              8 Ithaca Junior High       67-03   2  10
  2 Allison Gillmore           8 Weston Middl             65-04   1   8
  3 Kylie Williams             8 Rvms                     62-06   2   6
  4 Natalee Fried              7 Lancaster Mi             59-09   1   5
  5 Kayla McCorkle             7 Riverdale Hi             53-01   2   4
  6 Wryn Kratochwill           8 Richland Mid             52-06   1   3
  7 McKenzie Weeden            8 Ithaca Junior High       50-05   2   2
  8 Kylie Merritt              8 Rvms                     49-08   2   1
  9 Lilyann Weber              7 Lancaster Mi            J49-08   1
 10 Camryn Bird                8 Riverdale Hi             49-07   2
 11 Erin Knowles               7 Boscobel Mid             47-03   2
 12 Emerson Baka               8 Wauzeka-Steu             46-09   2
 13 Makenzie Fritz             7 Boscobel Mid             45-07   2
 14 Madison Meyer              7 Richland Mid             42-08   1
 15 Destiny Duesterbeck        6 Kickapoo/La Farge        37-06   1
 16 Emma Phillips              6 Weston Middl             32-08   2
 17 Christina Spohnholz        8 Richland Mid             31-07   1
 -- Kirsten Field              7 Kickapoo/La Farge           ND   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Boscobel Middle School      98        2) Lancaster Middle School    85
    3) Richland Middle School      71        4) Ithaca Junior High         69
    5) Kickapoo/La Farge           67        6) Riverdale High School      54
    7) Wauzeka-Steuben Middle Sch  45        8) RVMS                       43
    9) Weston Middle School        35
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=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Kickapoo/La Farge          147        2) RVMS                      119
    3) Richland Middle School      73        4) Boscobel Middle School     57
    4) Wauzeka-Steuben Middle Sch  57        6) Ithaca Junior High         55
    7) Lancaster Middle School     38        8) Riverdale High School      21
    9) Weston Middle School         1


